
ST. OLAF COLLEGE 
TRIO UPWARD BOUND

2024-2025 UB EVENTS

September
✴ Saturday, September 28, 2024: SLC Fall Retreat, required for all SLC members

October
✴ Thursday, October 3, 2024: ACT Pre-Test (UB juniors) and the ACT Refresher (UB seniors)

✴ Thursday, October 17, 2024: Bridge Day I, 8:00 am - 4:00 pm, required for all senior Bridge students

✴ Friday, October 18, 2024: Bridge Day II, 8:00 am - 1:30 pm, required for all senior Bridge students

November
✴ Friday, November 8, 2024: Sophomore Insight Day #1, required for all UB sophomores

✴ Saturday, November 16, 2024: Fall Mentor Event, required for all UB juniors and seniors

January
✴ Saturday, January 11, 2025: SLC Holiday Gathering, required fun for all UB students

✴ Monday, January 13, 2025: Virtual FAFSA Event #1, 6:00 – 9:00 pm *

✴ Wednesday, January 15, 2025: Virtual FAFSA Event #2, 6:00 – 9:00 pm *

✴ Monday, January 20, 2025: SLC Community Service Day, required for all SLC students

✴ Monday, January 27, 2025: Study Skills, time TBD, required for all new students and UB sophomores

✴ Friday, January 31, 2025: Virtual FAFSA Event #3, 3:30 - 6:30 pm *

*FAFSA Night Requirement: UB senior students and their parent(s)/guardian(s) will have the opportunity

to

select from one of our 1.5 hour time slots where they will meet with UB staff to complete the FAFSA.

Time slot

offerings and additional information will be provided as the date nears.

February
✴ Saturday, February 8, 2025: Sophomore Insight Day #2, required for all UB sophomores

✴ Saturday, February 22, 2025: ACT Prep, required for all UB juniors

March
✴ Friday, March 7, 2025: Career Day, required for all UB sophomores and juniors

April
✴ Saturday, April 12, 2025: SLC Leadership Day, time and location TBD, required for all SLC students

✴ Saturday, April 26, 2025: New Student Orientation at St. Olaf College, required for all new students

and

parent(s)/guardian(s)

May
✴ Saturday, May 17, 2025: Spring Mentor Event, required for all UB juniors and seniors

June – July
✴ Tuesday, June 17, 2025: First day of the UB Summer Program, required start date for all new students,

seniors, and SLC members

✴ June 18, 2025: First day of the UB Summer Program for UB sophomores and juniors

✴ July 22, 2025: Last day on campus for all UB students

✴ July 24– 25, 2025: UB Bonus Trip for all UB underclass students with perfect attendance and good

behavior


